
ABSTRACT of VOTES

Cast in  ROCKINGHAM  COUNTY,  VIRGINIA
at the 2024 March  Democratic Primary held on  March 05, 2024 for,

President

NAMES  OF  CANDIDATES  ON  THE  BALLOT

Marianne Williamson  -Democratic

Joseph  R.  Biden,  Jr. -Democratic

Dean  Benson  Phillips -Democratic

Total  Number of Overvotes for Office

TOTAL VOTES  RECEIVED

(lN  FIGURES)

139

1246

41`

0

We, the undersigned  Electoral Board,  upon examination of the official  records deposited with the

Clerk of the Circuit Court of the election  held on  March 05, 2024,  do hereby certify that the above is a

true and correct Abstract of Votes cast at said election for the President.

Given  under our hclnds this doAV

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Secretary

Acting Secretary



ABSTRACT of VOTES

Cast in  ROCKINGHAM  COUNTY,  VIRGINIA
at the 2024  March  Republican  Primary held on  March  05, 2024 for,

President

NAMES OF CANDIDATES 0N THE  BALLOT

Chris  Christie -Republican

Ryan  L.  Binkley -Republican

Vivek Ramaswamy -Republican

Donald J. Trump -Republican

Ron  D.  Desantis -Republican

Nikki  R.  Haley -Republican

Total Number of Overvotes for Office

TOTAL VOTES  RECEIVED

(lN  FIGURES)

27

5

24

6370

93

2075

0

We, the undersigned  Electoral  Board,  upon  examination of the official  records deposited with the

Clerk of the Circuit Court of the election  held  on  March  05,  2024,  do hereby certify that the above is a

true and correct Abstract of Votes cast at said election for the  President.

Given under our hands this L4Ldayof±.i.,,-:.-...:.I,..`::.,.-`.

„/fl,haJJ,  ir -/d^
Chairman

Vice Chairman

4`ujj~  c.VjJ.add Secretary

Acting  Secretary


